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Nuo 1-os vt.
From leader

1 20 Arvydas Šegžda Mindaugas Pečiulis A-2 37:30,9
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1 13 Edvard Singurindi Juozas Leonavičius A-4 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 09:38,4
2 10 Ričardas Matijošaitis Kotryna Matijošaitytė A-4 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 09:52,8 00:14,4 00:14,4
3 14 Gintaras Šadauskas Markas Deivikas A-4 13:18,7 03:25,9 03:40,3

NC 12 Andrius Čygas Sigitas Januška A-4 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA
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1 45 Vitalijus Voiniušas Julius  Mikutis A-5 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 20:44,3

Vt.
Pl.

St. Nr.
St. No.

1-as vairuotojas
1st driver

2-as vairuotojas
2nd driver

Klasė
Class

Komanda
Team

Laikas
Time

Skirtumas
Difference

Nuo 1-os vt.
From leader

1 46 Juzef Malevski Algirdas Gricius C-1 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 08:15,3
2 34 Gintaras Skrebutėnas Gintė Skrebutėnaitė C-1 BARILA MOTORS 08:26,6 00:11,3 00:11,3
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1 22 Vidmantas Petronis Alfonsas Stasiūnas C-2 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 08:05,4
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1 11 Rimantas Kairys Edvinas Pagirskas C-3 09:24,7
2 16 Arvydas Komliauskas Arvydas Kačiukas C-3 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 09:34,7 00:10,0 00:10,0
3 15 Olegas Alius Krikštanis Vytautas Utyra C-3 10:41,0 01:06,3 01:16,3
4 18 Mikhail Ivanov Andris Zvingevics C-3 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 12:43,2 02:02,2 03:18,5
5 17 Romas Janavičius Arvydas Bangavičus C-3 VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA 30:49,7 18:06,5 21:25,0
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1 32 Jevgenij Sazonov Gintautas Tarasevičius D-2 08:52,4
2 28 Jagoras Teras Laima Suchich D-2 VILNIAUS MOTORAI LT 08:56,4 00:04,0 00:04,0
3 30 Rimgaudas Statnickas Rimantas Pukėnas D-2 VILNIAUS MOTORAI LT 09:08,5 00:12,1 00:16,1
4 33 Rolandas Danilevičius Arnis Danilevičius D-2 09:58,5 00:50,0 01:06,1
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Komisaras R. Volungevičius
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1 31 Adomas Petrovas Ruslanas Malinovskis Laisva T VILNIAUS MOTORAI LT 06:38,8
2 24 Arūnas Petrovas Audrius Šošas Laisva T VILNIAUS MOTORAI LT 07:42,5 01:03,8 01:03,8
3 25 Mindaugas Karklys Vytautas Baronas Laisva T BARILA MOTORS 07:51,6 00:09,1 01:12,8
4 36 Algimantas Barila Albinas Andrašiūnas Laisva T BARILA MOTORS 09:24,7 01:33,1 02:45,9
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1 42 Alfredas Štaras Almantas Jacevičius Laisva U 06:59,8
2 23 Artūras Kupčius Nojus Kupčius Laisva U 07:17,3 00:17,5 00:17,5
3 43 Tadas Dovidaitis Paulius Spiliauskas Laisva U 07:29,8 00:12,5 00:30,0
4 41 Tadeus Teras Mečislovas Olševskis Laisva U 07:55,2 00:25,4 00:55,4
5 37 Saulius Rakauskas Miglė Rakauskaitė Laisva U 08:15,5 00:20,3 01:15,7

NC 9 Eugenijus Tumalevičius Alex Khaimski Laisva U VETERANŲ ASOCIACIJA
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1 27 Aurimas Kisielius Gailutė Kisielienė Mėgėjai 07:12,0
2 35 Augustė Rupšytė Rytis Barila Mėgėjai BARILA MOTORS 08:16,6 01:04,6 01:04,6
3 38 Martynas Tereikis Šarūnas Mačiulaitis Mėgėjai 08:17,9 00:01,3 01:05,9
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